K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE I'*MBBS JANUARY-2017

Place: Sullia

Date & Days Time | Topic Teachers |
DEIDI{]?{MGH} | 9-10. Ah_f]" | GIT Tract | Dr. Shakuntala Kannur
_D3jﬂ1_,-’1?{_'_l‘_u_e_} 10-11.AM | CVs Dr. T.N:Manjunatha
03/01/17(Tue) 4-5.PM | Renal | Dr.Damodar
04/01/17(Wed) | 10-11.AM RS | Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
05/01/17(Thur) | 4-5.PM | CVS Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
| 06/01/17(Fri) | 9-10.AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
|07/01/17(Sat) 10-11.AM Renal _|Dr.Damodar |
09/01/17 (Mon) 9-10.AM GIT | Dr. shakuntala Kannur
| 11/01/17(Wed) | 10- 11 AM RS | Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 12/01/17(Thur) 4-5. Phﬂi Renal | Dr.Damodar
13/01/17(Fri) 9-10.AM  [cvs | Dr. T.N.Manjunatha |
16/01/17 (Mon)  [9-10AM  [GIT | Dr. Shakuntala Kannur |
17/01/17(Tue) | 10-11.AM s |DrT.N.Manjunatha
| 17/01/17(Tue) (45PM  |Renal | Dr.Damodar
18/01/17(Wed) | 10-11.AM | RS  Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
19/01/17(Thur) | 4-5.PM : Cvs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha |
20/01/17(Fri) |9-10AM  [RsS | Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 21/01/17(Sat) | 10-11.am Renal | or.oamodar
1 23/01/17 (Mon) | 9-10. AM GIT ~ | Dr. Shakuntala Kénnur
24/01/17(Tue) 10-11.AM cvs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
1 24/01/17(Tue) | 4-5. F!‘f_l_ Sl Renal Dr.Damodar
| 25/01/17(Wed) | 10-11.AM RS | Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
27/01/17(Fri) 9-10.AM ‘RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
 28/01/17(Sat) 10-11.AM | Renal Dr.Damodar
30/01/17( Mon) 9-10.AM LGIT | Dr. Shakuntala Kannur |
| 31/01/17(Tue) 10-11.AM |cvs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha |
31/01/17(Tue) 4-5.PM | Renal | br.Damodar
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL SCHEDULE I-MBBS JANUARY-2017

Teachers
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Date & Days Tirne Batch Top:c '
:_()Zf_ﬁlil?{h'lan} 2-4PM | B Haematningy____
03/01/17(Tue) |2-4PM | C | Haematology
| 04/01/17(Wed) | 2-4PM | A  Haematology
05/01/17(Thur) | 2-4PM | B Haemtology
| 06/01/17(Fri) 11-1AM | C | Haematology AN
06/01/17(Fri) [2-4PM |A | Haematology
109/01/17 (Mon) | 2-4PM ' B | Clinical History /Human Experiment
_lqu:!.j:_l?{Tue} 2-4PM [ C Clinical History /Human Experiment
| 11/01/17(Wed) | 2-PM A _EEE'E.I History /Human Experiment
' 12/01/17(Thur) | 2-4PM | B Clinical History /Human Experiment
| 13/01/17(Fri) 11-1AM | C ' Clinical History /Human Experiment
| 13/01/17(Fri) 2-4PM | A ' Clinical History /Human Experiment
15}01}1}'{M0n} 2-4PM | B Clini_+;:al_Hisl:u::-r‘~,»r fHuman Experiment |
17/01/17(Tue) |2-4PM |C | Pulse /Stethography
| 18/01/17(Wed) | 2-4PM | A | Pulse / Stethography
19/01/17(Thr) | 24P |B | Pulse / Stethography
 20/01/17(Fri) | 11-1AM | C Pulse / Stethography
| 20/01/17(Fri) | 2-4PM | A Pulse /Stethography
| 23/01/17 (Mon) | 2-4PM | B | €vS /Human Experiment
| 24/01/17(Tue) | 2-4PM | C | CVS /Human Experiment
25/01/17(Wed) | 2-4PM | A CVS / Human Experiment
| 27/01/17(Fr) | 11-1AM |C | CVS /Human Experiment
| 27/01/17(Fri)  |24PM | A | VS /Human Experiment
E'-Df{]lfl?{ Mon) | 2-4PM |B cvs / Human Experiment
31/01/17(Tue) |2-4Pm [ C | cvs / Human Experiment

Teachers : Dr. T.N. Manjunatha THM
Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj B
Dr. Urban D'Souza :UD
Dr. Damodar :0D
Dr. Shakunthala Kannur :S5K
Dr. layaprasad Pare P
Dr. Nayana Rao :NR
Mrs: Rakshatha Ramesh :RM

Date: 02/ ni/ 7
Place :Sullia
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